
Match Match Match Match Match Match Bowler

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 Hellas Esmeralda Kaltsou 221 190 221 179 183 176 1170 195,00

2 Malta Sue Abela 173 192 206 183 203 179 1136 189,33

3 Malta Doris Camilleri 180 189 142 245 189 187 1132 188,67

4 Spain Sandra Torrents 194 203 167 161 202 204 1131 188,50

5 Cyprus Avgi Nikolaou 190 168 183 150 235 174 1100 183,33

6 Spain Romer Roser 181 178 171 214 156 180 1080 180,00

7 Israel Pardo Ida 175 179 159 159 171 172 1015 169,17

8 Israel Mizrahi Sarit 193 144 156 198 161 160 1012 168,67

9 Cyprus Maria Anastasiou 191 173 148 162 135 167 976 162,67

10 Hellas Natasha Kosmidi 159 158 152 154 163 148 934 155,67

Avg

Ladies Singles
Pos Country Bowler Nane



Match Match Match Match Match Match Bowler

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 Hellas Dimitrios Karetsos 228 226 244 258 246 258 1460 243,33

2 Israel Hanaor Noam 248 187 191 217 201 170 1214 202,33

3 Israel Aviram Or 212 190 197 196 177 239 1211 201,83

4 Spain Marcial Ovide 192 212 223 177 199 162 1165 194,17

5 Hellas Alexsandros Tzounis 213 168 222 189 178 169 1139 189,83

6 Malta Brian Farrugia 211 200 199 150 204 170 1134 189,00

7 Malta Dennis Mercieca 188 172 179 195 164 188 1086 181,00

8 Cyprus Philippos Nikolaides 167 178 207 193 156 168 1069 178,17

9 Cyprus Michalis Zambartas 207 201 186 160 147 159 1060 176,67

10 Spain Jose I.Estevez 191 173 148 180 180 182 1054 175,67

Men Singles
AvgBowler NaneCountryPos



Match Match Match Match Match Match Bowler Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Team

Pardo Ida 202 178 163 198 171 182 1094

Mizrahi Sarit 221 182 214 191 177 190 1175

Sandra Torrents 206 179 213 181 185 157 1121

Romer Roser 182 140 215 192 203 179 1111

Doris Camilleri 191 143 163 210 190 204 1101

Sue Abela 183 242 139 178 169 177 1088

Esmeralda Kaltsou 161 151 194 205 178 213 1102

Natasha Kosmidi 186 121 185 196 170 185 1043

Avgi Nikolaou 160 160 182 162 157 174 995

Maria Anastasiou 190 171 142 190 210 180 1083

2 Spain

4 Hellas

Avg

1 Israel 2269 189,08

Pos Country Bowler Name

5 Cyprus 2078 173,17

Ladies Doubles

2145 178,75

2232 186,00

3 Malta 2189 182,42



Match Match Match Match Match Match Bowler Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Team

Dimitrios Karetsos 193 176 213 217 200 215 1214

Alexsandros Tzounis 201 203 183 204 187 196 1174

Aviram Or 201 238 237 212 205 194 1287

Hanaor Noam 175 208 206 164 165 157 1075

Jose I.Estevez 164 197 159 209 180 204 1113

Marcial Ovide 162 205 196 208 243 169 1183

Dennis Mercieca 189 248 162 233 171 159 1162

Brian Farrugia 196 184 207 154 189 181 1111

Philippos Nikolaides 165 191 192 165 185 190 1088

Michalis Zambartas 197 155 124 180 169 178 1003

Avg

1 Hellas 2388 199,00

Pos Country Bowler Name

2362 196,83

3 Spain 2296 191,33

2 Israel

2273 189,42

5 Cyprus 2091 174,25

4 Malta

Men Doubles



Match Match Match Match Match Match Bowler Team Team

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Total Avg

Aviram Or 201 176 192 193 230 218 1210

Hanaor Noam 204 230 158 197 193 212 1194

Pardo Ida 169 177 215 166 137 203 1067

Mizrahi Sarit 153 224 204 170 154 161 1066

Jose I.Estevez 176 209 155 197 184 231 1152

Marcial Ovide 190 190 189 192 218 179 1158

Sandra Torrents 201 189 168 172 184 169 1083

Romer Roser 202 147 156 233 186 153 1077

Dimitrios Karetsos 205 191 171 215 175 233 1190

Alexsandros Tzounis 153 130 187 180 168 201 1019

Esmeralda Kaltsou 208 165 191 177 181 183 1105

Natasha Kosmidi 167 146 196 168 194 213 1084

Dennis Mercieca 146 169 169 176 196 185 1041

Brian Farrugia 182 162 207 195 185 217 1148

Doris Camilleri 161 191 200 176 225 181 1134

Sue Abela 147 179 186 181 202 165 1060

Philippos Nikolaides 182 168 185 181 161 168 1045

Michalis Zambartas 182 181 187 193 202 223 1168

Avgi Nikolaou 174 179 194 169 148 184 1048

Maria Anastasiou 160 180 157 167 180 155 999

Teams
Pos Country Bowler Nane

1 Israel 4537 189,04

2 Spain 4470 186,25

3 Hellas 4398 183,25

4 Malta 4383 182,63

5 Cyprus 4260 177,50



Bowler Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Total

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pins

1 Hellas Esmeralda Kaltsou 221 190 221 179 183 176 161 151 194 205 178 213 208 165 191 177 181 183 3377 187,61

2 Malta Doris Camilleri 180 189 142 245 189 187 191 143 163 210 190 204 161 191 200 176 225 181 3367 187,06

3 Spain Sandra Torrents 194 203 167 161 202 204 206 179 213 181 185 157 201 189 168 172 184 169 3335 185,28

4 Malta Sue Abela 173 192 206 183 203 179 183 242 139 178 169 177 147 179 186 181 202 165 3284 182,44

5 Spain Romer Roser 181 178 171 214 156 180 182 140 215 192 203 179 202 147 156 233 186 153 3268 181,56

6 Israel Mizrahi Sarit 193 144 156 198 161 160 221 182 214 191 177 190 153 224 204 170 154 161 3253 180,72

7 Israel Pardo Ida 175 179 159 159 171 172 202 178 163 198 171 182 169 177 215 166 137 203 3176 176,44

8 Cyprus Avgi Nikolaou 190 168 183 150 235 174 160 160 182 162 157 174 174 179 194 169 148 184 3143 174,61

9 Hellas Natasha Kosmidi 159 158 152 154 163 148 186 121 185 196 170 185 167 146 196 168 194 213 3061 170,06

10 Cyprus Maria Anastasiou 191 173 148 162 135 167 190 171 142 190 210 180 160 180 157 167 180 155 3058 169,89

High Game 245
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Pos Country Average

Doris Camilleri Malta



Bowler Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Total

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pins

1 Hellas Dimitrios Karetsos 228 226 244 258 246 258 193 176 213 217 200 215 205 191 171 215 175 233 3864 214,67

2 Israel Aviram Or 212 190 197 196 177 239 201 238 237 212 205 194 201 176 192 193 230 218 3708 206,00

3 Spain Marcial Ovide 192 212 223 177 199 162 162 205 196 208 243 169 190 190 189 192 218 179 3506 194,78

4 Israel Hanaor Noam 248 187 191 217 201 170 175 208 206 164 165 157 204 230 158 197 193 212 3483 193,50

5 Malta Brian Farrugia 211 200 199 150 204 170 196 184 207 154 189 181 182 162 207 195 185 217 3393 188,50

6 Hellas Alexsandros Tzounis 213 168 222 189 178 169 201 203 183 204 187 196 153 130 187 180 168 201 3332 185,11

7 Spain Jose I.Estevez 191 173 148 180 180 182 164 197 159 209 180 204 176 209 155 197 184 231 3319 184,39

8 Malta Dennis Mercieca 188 172 179 195 164 188 189 248 162 233 171 159 146 169 169 176 196 185 3289 182,72

9 Cyprus Michalis Zambartas 207 201 186 160 147 159 197 155 124 180 169 178 182 181 187 193 202 223 3231 179,50

10 Cyprus Philippos Nikolaides 167 178 207 193 156 168 165 191 192 165 185 190 182 168 185 181 161 168 3202 177,89

High Game 258

Pos
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HellasDimitrios Karetsos

Country


